FORM NO. GDS-676 REV. 2
Gas Furnaces
DR96M4AW
=	A.F.U.E. (Annual Fuel Utilization Efficiency) calculated in accordance with Department of Energy test procedures.
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks is under license.
Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
Gas Furnaces
DR96M4AW

on furnace location and installation.
4 DURASTAR.COM
Model Number Identification
DR96M4AW
DR 96 M4 A W 40 2 3 17 S A B
Brand Furnace
Efficiency
Position Major Series Motor Type Heating Input Stages of
Heating
AC Max.
Capacity
Width NOx Minor
Series
Controls
DR - Durastar 96 - 96% AFUE M4 - Muti-4 Way A - 1st Design
Series
W - PWM Variable
Speed Premium
040 -  40K BTUH [13.2 kW] 2 - Two-Stage 3 - 3 ton drive 17 - 17.5" Width
21 - 21" Width
24 - 24" Width
S - Standard A - 1st Series B - Communicating,
Bluetooth®060 -  60K BTUH [17.6 kW] 5 - 5 ton drive
070 -  70K BTUH [20.5 kW]
085 -  85K BTUH [24.9 kW]
100 - 100K BTUH [29.3 kW]
115 - 115K BTUH [33.7 kW]
[    ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS
DR96M4AW0402317SAB
DR96M4AW0602317SAB
DR96M4AW0702317SAB
DR96M4AW0702521SAB
DR96M4AW0852521SAB
DR96M4AW1002521SAB
DR96M4AW1152524SAB
DR96M4AW0402317SAB
DR96M4AW0602317SAB
DR96M4AW0402317SAB
DR96M4AW0602317SAB
DR96M4AW0702317SAB
DR96M4AW0702521SAB
DR96M4AW0852521SAB
DR96M4AW1002521SAB
DR96M4AW1152524SAB
  Gas Furnaces
WARNING
THIS FURNACE IS NOT APPROVED
OR RECOMMENDED
FOR USE IN MOBILE HOMES
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Auxiliary Input Connection Electronic On/Off Blower Time Control
Condensate Switch Connection Humidifier Connections
Outdoor Air Temperature Sensor Connection Humidistat Terminal Connection
Supply Air Sensor Connection1 Limit Controls
100% Safety Lock Out Low Speed Continuous Fan Option
2 Stage Induced Draft Motor Manual Shut-Off Valve
29-4C Stainless Steel Secondary Heat Exchanger Design Marked Condensate Hoses
Adjustable Cool Fan Off Delay On Demand Dehumidifier Connnection
Aluminized Steel Primary Heat Exchanger Design One Hour Automatic Retry
Blocked Drain Sensor Power And Self Test Diagnostics
Blower Compartment Door Safety Switch Pressure Switches
Bluetooth® Setup And Diagnostics PWM Controlled Constant Torque Electrically Commutated Blower Motor
Completely Assembled And Wired Redundant 2 Stage Main Gas Control
Direct Drive Motor Solid Bottom
Thermostat Connections Two Plus Stage Cooling Thermostat Connection1
Electronic Air Cleaner Connections Two Speed Heating
√
1When connected to three-speed or modulating AC/HP product
5DURASTAR.COM
Physical Data and Specifications
DR96M4AW
MODEL NUMBERS DR96M4AW